L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S

Smart Systems UK, Oban Road, Longford, Coventry, CV6 6HH
Telephone: 02476 364 400 | Email: sales@smartsystemsuk.com www.smartsystemsuk.com
L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S
L I G H T I N G
C O M P O N E N T S
E X T E R I O R
L I G H T S
Part Number Description
WR3K24D700-01 Wren, 3000K, 24° Beam Angle, 10W, 700lm, Standard, c/w driver
WR3K36D700-01 Wren, 3000K, 36° Beam Angle, 10W, 700lm, Standard, c/w driver
WR3K24D1200-01 Wren, 3000K, 24° Beam Angle, 12.2W, 1200lm, Standard, c/w driver
WR3K36D1200-01 Wren, 3000K, 36° Beam Angle, 12.2W, 1200lm, Standard, c/w driver
WR4K24D700-01 Wren, 4000K, 24° Beam Angle, 10W, 700lm, Standard, c/w driver
WR4K36D700-01 Wren, 4000K, 36° Beam Angle, 10W, 700lm, Standard, c/w driver
WR4K24D1200-01 Wren, 4000K, 24° Beam Angle, 12.2W, 1200lm, Standard, c/w driver
WR4K36D1200-01 Wren, 4000K, 36° Beam Angle, 12.2W, 1200lm, Standard, c/w driver
Trim 68mm BLK 30°    Trim 75mm WH LO 30°   Trim 75mm BLK 30°      Trim 75mm BN LO 30°
Trim 68mm 30° Trim 75mm LO 30° Trim 75mm 30°
Part Number Description
WRTRIM68-BN Wren Trim, 68mm Cutout, Chrome